., Company Search

MadeSimple*

John Samuel Frame

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode LU5 5ZX

Date of birth October 1941
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LA LECHE LEAGUE GREAT BRITAIN
NATIONAL QUALITY ASSURANCE
LIMITED

CQI TRAINING

CQI SERVICES LIMITED

INSTITUTE OF QUALITY
ASSURANCE(THE)

NIC CERTIFICATION LIMITED

NIC CERTIFICATION LIMITED
SWOTSIRB 3 LIMITED
SWOTSIRB 3 LIMITED

NICEIC CONTRACTOR SERVICES
LIMITED

NICEIC CONTRACTOR SERVICES
LIMITED

NATIONAL QUALITY ASSURANCE
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

NATIONAL QUALITY ASSURANCE
LIMITED

ESF ENTERPRISES LIMITED

NQA TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Samuel Frame

Number

Number
01566925
02269505
03601091
04572473
00185645
00070796
00070796
05221211
05221211
04661718
04661718
SC131356
02269505

02513162

03135123

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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900858105

FCMA
900858105

Warwick House Houghton Hall

Park

Houghton Regis
Bedfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date

19/12/2011
08/04/2011
30/09/2007
30/09/2007
06/06/2007
29/09/2004
29/09/2004
03/09/2004
03/09/2004
29/04/2004
29/04/2004
27/08/2003
27/08/2003

27/08/2003

27/08/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/08/2012
25/04/2012
17/12/2008
30/06/2008
30/06/2008
03/04/2006

03/04/2006

03/04/2006

03/04/2006

09/12/2004

04/08/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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John Samuel Frame

SYNERGETIC BUSINESS
SOLUTIONS LTD

NICEIC INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

NICEIC INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

SYNERGETIC BUSINESS
SOLUTIONS LTD

NICEIC CERTIFICATION SERVICES
LIMITED

NICEIC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NICEIC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NICEIC CERTIFICATION SERVICES
LIMITED

THE ELECTRICAL SAFETY COUNCIL

NQA TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

ESF ENTERPRISES LIMITED
NATIONAL QUALITY ASSURANCE
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED
WAFER-REICHENSTEIN LIMITED

METAL EXCHANGE CORPORATION
(U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03815282

04457626

04457626

03815282

04411293

04411297

04411297

04411293

00570175

03135123

02513162
SC131356

01857099

01849074

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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27/08/2003

25/06/2003

25/06/2003

03/02/2003

03/07/2002

03/07/2002

03/07/2002

03/07/2002

13/06/1997

18/01/1996

01/05/1995
01/05/1995

18/03/1993

03/04/1991

900858105

03/04/2006

03/04/2006

03/04/2006

03/04/2006

03/04/2006

03/04/2006

09/12/2004

30/03/2012

21/03/1994

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



